NOTES:
MIN. DRY ARCING DISTANCE: 290MM [11.42"]
MIN. LEAKAGE DISTANCE: 700MM [27.55"]
DIAMETER OF THE CORE ROD: Ø18MM
CRITICAL IMPULSE FLASHOVER VOLTAGE (POS/NEG): 170/190KV
POWER FREQUENCY FLASHOVER VOLTAGE (DRY/WET): 75/65KV
MATERIAL: EPOXY; SILICONE, END FITTING: HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED STEEL
COLOUR: GREY
61 0DS2
8M
0.
75
"
17.83"
1.69"
1.69"
Ø
3.
85
"
Ø
3.
85
"
Ø
0.
95
"
Ø
0.
95
"
Ø
0.68"
Ø1.5"
0.05m
m
0.
05
m
m
0.50"
Manufacturing Standard: ANSI C29.13
28kV, 70kN Dead-End Suspension Insulator
Catalog Number: 910DS28M
151 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD., COLBORNE, ONTARIO